University Supervisor Feedback on Cooperating Teacher

The cooperating teacher made me feel welcome in the classroom.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 81.1% 10.8% 2.7% 2.7% 2.7% 0 0 0 0 8.4
Spring 2021 77.1% 8.3% 5.2% 4.2% 4.2% 1.0% 0 0 0 8.56
Fall 2021 90.9% 6.8% 2.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.89
Spring 2022 94.0% 2.4% 0 1.2% 2.4% 0 0 0 0 8.85

The cooperating teacher had realistic expectations of the teacher candidate as a developing teacher.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 78.9% 13.2% 0 2.6% 5.3% 0 0 0 0 8.6
Spring 2021 75.7% 12.5% 5.2% 21% 1.3% 0 3.2% 0 0 8.47
Fall 2021 88.6% 4.5% 4.5% 0 2.3% 0 0 0 0 8.77
Spring 2022 94.0% 2.4% 2.4% 0 1.2% 0 0 0 0 8.86
The cooperating teacher shared the classroom with the teacher candidate in an equitable way.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 78.9% 10.6% 2.6% 0 5.3% 2.6% 0 0 0 8.5
Spring 2021 82.1% 7.3% 4.1% 1.2% 3.2% 21% 0 0 0 8.57
Fall 2021 93.2% 4.5% 2.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.91
Spring 2022 96.4% 0 1.2% 0 0 1.2% 1.2% 0 0 8.85




The cooperating teacher relinquished an appropriate level of control in the classroom so the teacher candidate had independent teaching, but still

felt supported.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 78.4% 10.8% 5.4% 0 0 5.4% 0 0 0 8.5
Spring 2021 75.0% 11.5% 7.3% 1.0% 4.2% 1.0% 0 0 0 8.48
Fall 2021 86.4% 9.1% 4.5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.82
Spring 2022 90.4% 3.6% 3.6% 0 1.2% 0 1.2% 0 0 8.77
The cooperating teacher was open to differences in personality and/or teaching styles.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 76.3% 7.9% 5.3% 2.6% 7.9% 0 0 0 0 8.4
Spring 2021 75.1% 12.5% 3.1% 21% 3.1% 1.0% 3.1% 0 0 8.38
Fall 2021 84.1% 9.1% 4.5% 0 2.3% 0 0 0 0 8.73
Spring 2022 92.5% 3.6% 1.3% 0 1.3% 0 0 0 1.3% 8.80

The cooperating teacher established a good rapport with me and the teacher candidate.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 79.0% 7.9% 2.6% 0 7.9% 0 2.6% 0 0 8.4
Spring 2021 79.1% 9.4% 4.2% 1.0% 6.3% 0 0 0 0 8.54
Fall 2021 91.0% 4.5% 4.5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.86
Spring 2022 95.2% 0 1.2% 1.2% 1.2% 0 1.2% 0 0 8.82




The cooperating teacher assisted me in addressing concerns | had about the teacher candidate.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 71.1% 13.2% 2.6% 2.6% 10.5% 0 0 0 0 8.3
Spring 2021 79.2% 10.4% 3.1% 0 6.3% 0 0 0 1.0% 8.5
Fall 2021 93.2% 2.3% 4.5% 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.89
Spring 2022 97.6% 0 0 0 0 1.2% 1.2% 0 0 8.87
The cooperating teacher was a competent and effective teacher.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 86.8% 5.3% 0 0 5.3% 2.6% 0 0 0 8.6
Spring 2021 79.2% 8.3% 3.1% 21% 5.2% 21% 0 0 0 8.47
Fall 2021 88.6% 9.1% 2.3% 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.86
Spring 2022 95.2% 2.4% 0 0 0 1.2% 1.2% 0 0 8.85

The cooperating teacher provided specific feedback that helped the teacher candidate identify his/her strengths and areas for growth.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 71.1% 15.7% 5.3% 0 5.3% 2.6% 0 0 0 8.4
Spring 2021 76.1% 8.4% 8.3% 1.0% 3.1% 2.1% 0 0 1.0% 8.4
Fall 2021 88.7% 4.5% 6.8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.82
Spring 2022 96.4% 0 1.2% 0 0 1.2% 0 0 1.2% 8.82




Teacher Candidate Feedback on University Supervisor

My university supervisor helped me to build confidence as a teacher.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 47.4% 15.8% 10.5% 2.6% 5.3% 0 5.3% 5.3% 7.8% 7.03
Spring 2021 75.4% 11.6% 8.7% 1.4% 1.4% 1.4% 0 0 0 8.54
Fall 2021 72.3% 10.7% 10.7% 0 2.1% 0 21% 0 21% 8.30
Spring 2022 65.1% 10.3% 9.5% 5.5% 3.2% 0 0.8% 3.2% 2.4% 7.95
My university supervisor had realistic expectations of me as a developing teacher.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 65.8% 15.8% 5.3% 2.6% 2.6% 0 0 2.6% 5.3% 7.95
Spring 2021 81.2% 4.3% 11.6% 1.4% 1.4% 0 0 0 0 8.62
Fall 2021 76.6% 12.8% 6.4% 21% 2.1% 0 0 0 0 8.60
Spring 2022 72.2% 9.4% 4.0% 4.0% 4.0% 3.2% 0 1.6% 1.6% 8.15
My university supervisor was honest in providing feedback to me.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 65.8% 5.3% 10.5% 2.6% 0 0 0 5.3% 10.5% 7.45
Spring 2021 87.0% 5.8% 5.8% 0 0 0 1.4% 0 0 8.74
Fall 2021 87.3% 4.3% 21% 21% 0 2.1% 2.1% 0 0 8.65
Spring 2022 77.2% 11.0% 3.1% 1.6% 5.5% 0.8% 0.8% 0 0 8.47




My university supervisor effectively built a personal relationship with me.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 47.4% 10.5% 7.9% 7.9% 2.6% 0 5.3% 0 18.4% 6.61
Spring 2021 73.9% 5.8% 13.0% 4.3% 0 0 0 0 2.9% 8.32
Fall 2021 66.0% 12.8% 8.5% 8.5% 21% 0 0 0 21% 8.19
Spring 2022 63.0% 10.2% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 3.1% 1.7% 2.4% 3.1% 7.73
My university supervisor provided specific feedback that helped me identify my strengths and areas for growth.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 57.9% 10.5% 5.3% 5.3% 2.6% 2.6% 0 0 15.8% 713
Spring 2021 76.8% 4.3% 10.1% 2.9% 2.9% 1.4% 0 0 1.4% 8.36
Fall 2021 78.7% 8.5% 4.3% 21% 21% 0 0 4.3% 0 8.38
Spring 2022 69.3% 9.4% 8.8% 3.1% 3.1% 0.8% 3.9% 0.8% 0.8% 8.12
My university supervisor willingly shared knowledge and resources with me.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 50.0% 13.2% 10.5% 2.6% 0 5.3% 0 10.5% 7.9% 6.95
Spring 2021 75.4% 7.2% 8.7% 1.4% 2.9% 0 2.9% 0 1.4% 8.30
Fall 2021 68.1% 12.9% 10.6% 2.1% 2.1% 0 0 21% 21% 8.19
Spring 2022 60.6% 14.2% 7.9% 5.5% 3.1% 3.9% 2.4% 0.8% 1.6% 7.89




My university supervisor was an effective communicator.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 60.5% 2.6% 7.9% 2.6% 2.6% 0 5.4% 2.6% 15.8% 6.81
Spring 2021 71.0% 10.1% 5.8% 2.9% 2.9% 1.4% 2.9% 1.4% 1.4% 8.12
Fall 2021 68.1% 4.3% 8.5% 10.6% 0 21% 21% 0 4.3% 7.89
Spring 2022 65.4% 11.1% 7.9% 2.5% 3.2% 1.7% 2.5% 2.5% 3.2% 7.85

My university supervisor provided appropriate instruction on completing the Teacher Work Sample.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 63.2% 7.8% 5.3% 2.6% 2.6% 0 0 5.3% 13.2% 7.21
Spring 2021 73.9% 5.8% 5.8% 5.8% 4.3% 0 1.4% 2.9% 0 8.19
Fall 2021 63.8% 19.2% 6.4% 2.1% 0 21% 0 4.3% 2.1% 8.04
Spring 2022 58.4% 16.0% 8.8% 1.6% 7.2% 0.8% 2.4% 0.8% 4.0% 7.77

My university supervisor responded to my requests for assistance in a timely fashion.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 60.5% 5.3% 7.9% 0 2.6% 0 5.3% 2.6% 15.8% 6.92
Spring 2021 76.8% 4.3% 7.2% 1.4% 4.3% 1.4% 2.9% 1.4% 0 8.24
Fall 2021 74.4% 4.3% 10.6% 4.3% 2.1% 0 0 0 4.3% 8.19
Spring 2022 74.7% 8.7% 7.1% 0 2.4% 1.6% 08% 1.6% 3.1% 8.13




Cooperating Teacher Feedback on University Supervisor

The university supervisor had realistic expectations of the teacher candidate as a developing teacher.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 60.0% 12.5% 10.0% 2.5% 5.0% 2.5% 0 2.5% 5.0% 7.6
Spring 2021 62.1% 12.6% 10.3% 5.7% 3.4% 1.1% 2.4% 0 2.4% 7.97
Fall 2021 61.0% 17.2% 14.6% 2.4% 2.4% 0 2.4% 0 0 8.22
Spring 2022 60.0% 18.4% 14.4% 2.4% 0 1.6% 1.6% 1.6% 0 8.17
)
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 57.5% 2.5% 2.5% 7.5% 10.0% 2.5% 5.0% 0 12.5% 6.9
Spring 2021 49.4% 14.9% 11.6% 6.9% 4.6% 4.6% 4.6% 0 3.4% 7.44
Fall 2021 60.0% 12.5% 17.5% 2.5% 2.5% 0 5.0% 0 0 8.05
Spring 2022 60.6% 10.2% 11.0% 5.5% 7.2% 1.6% 0.8% 0 3.1% 7.85
The university supervisor shared observation notes and feedback with you and the teacher candidate.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 55.0% 10.0% 7.5% 2.5% 7.5% 0 10.0% 2.5% 5.0% 6.5
Spring 2021 39.1% 12.6% 9.2% 10.3% 6.9% 5.7% 8.1% 2.4% 5.7% 6.6
Fall 2021 58.5% 9.8% 9.8% 4.9% 2.4% 2.4% 4.9% 0 7.3% 7.46
Spring 2022 50.6% 15.2% 14.4% 4.9% 4.1% 4.1% 2.6% 0.9% 3.3% 7.62




The university supervisor established a good rapport with me, the teacher candidate and other school personnel.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 62.5% 5.0% 5.0% 2.5% 12.5% 2.5% 2.5% 2.5% 5.0% 6.8
Spring 2021 54.0% 11.5% 9.2% 6.9% 5.7% 3.5% 5.7% 0 3.5% 7.47
Fall 2021 78.1% 2.4% 14.7% 0 2.4% 0 0 0 2.4% 8.39
Spring 2022 67.7% 7.1% 15.0% 3.9% 2.4% 1.6% 0 0.8% 1.6% 8.16
The university supervisor assisted me in addressing concerns | had about the teacher candidate.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 62.5% 7.5% 5.0% 0 17.5% 2.5% 2.5% 0 2.5% 7.1
Spring 2021 56.3% 10.3% 10.3% 0 13.9% 0 4.6% 2.3% 2.3% 7.51
Fall 2021 65.9% 9.8% 14.6% 2.4% 4.9% 0 2.4% 0 0 8.20
Spring 2022 61.1% 16.0% 6.4% 2.4% 10.4% 0.8% 0 0 2.4% 7.99

The university supervisor encouraged regular communication between all parties.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 65.0% 0 7.5% 2.5% 12.5% 0 5.0% 0 7.5% 6.8
Spring 2021 56.3% 9.3% 10.3% 6.9% 4.6% 1.1% 3.4% 2.4% 5.7% 7.42
Fall 2021 65.9% 17.1% 4.9% 2.4% 4.9% 0 2.4% 0 2.4% 8.12
Spring 2022 57.9% 11.9% 12.6% 4.8% 5.6% 1.6% 1.6% 1.6% 2.4% 7.79




The university supervisor was available to assist me and the teacher candidate as needed.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 65.0% 2.5% 7.5% 7.5% 10.0% 0 5.0% 0 2.5% 7.1
Spring 2021 58.6% 11.5% 11.5% 1.1% 9.2% 1.1% 2.3% 2.3% 2.3% 7.71
Fall 2021 65.9% 12.2% 14.6% 0 0 0 4.9% 0 2.4% 8.10
Spring 2022 66.1% 12.6% 8.7% 4.7% 3.1% 0.8% 0.8% 1.6% 1.6% 8.11




Teacher Candidate Feedback on Cooperating Teacher

10

My cooperating teacher made me feel welcome in the classroom from the beginning.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 88.9% 0 8.3% 0 0 0 0 0 2.8% 8.61
Spring 2021 85.2% 2.4% 4.7% 2.4% 0 0 1.2% 1.2% 0 8.66
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 80.9% 8.2% 3.7% 2.9% 0 2.3% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7% 8.49
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher helped me to build confidence as a teacher.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 77.8% 8.3% 5.6% 2.8% 2.8% 0 0 0 2.8% 8.39
Spring 2021 82.4% 5.9% 7.1% 2.4% 0 0 1.2% 1.2% 0 8.58
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 76.6% 9.5% 5.1% 0.7% 0 0.7% 2.3% 3.6% 1.5% 8.24
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher had realistic expectations of me as a developing teacher.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 75.0% 8.3% 8.3% 5.6% 0 0 0 0 2.8% 8.36
Spring 2021 81.2% 9.4% 8.2% 0 0 0 0 1.2% 0 8.66
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 77.4% 7.3% 5.8% 0.7% 1.5% 2.2% 2.2% 0.7% 1.5% 8.32

*Data not available
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My cooperating teacher was honest in providing feedback to me.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 72.2% 11.1% 5.6% 2.8% 0 2.8% 5.6% 0 0 8.22
Spring 2021 81.2% 9.4% 4.7% 3.5%. 0 1.2% 0 0 0 8.65
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 78.8% 8.8% 5.1% 0.7% 2.2% 1.5% 0 0 2.9% 8.39
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher effectively built a personal relationship with me.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 75.0% 0 5.6% 8.3% 5.6% 2.8% 0 0 2.8% 8.06
Spring 2021 76.5% 11.8% 5.9% 2.4% 1.2% 0 1.2% 0 1.2% 8.48
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 74.3% 8.8% 6.6% 5.9% 0.7% 0 0.7% 1.5% 1.5% 8.30
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher was an effective collaborator with me, rather than directing me.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 75.0% 8.3% 8.3% 0 0 5.6% 0 0 2.8% 8.25
Spring 2021 75.3% 12.9% 4.7% 1.2% 1.2% 2.4% 2.4% 0 0 8.44
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 75.2% 6.7% 5.8% 3.6% 1.5% 0 1.5% 3.6% 2.2% 8.13

*Data not available



My cooperating teacher shared his/her classroom with me in an equitable way.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 77.8% 8.3% 5.6% 2.8% 0 2.8% 0 0 2.8% 8.34
Spring 2021 84.7% 8.2% 4.7% 0 0 1.2% 0 0 1.2% 8.67
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 82.5% 1.5% 5.8% 4.4% 2.2% 0.7% 1.5% 0.7% 0.7% 8.40

*Data not available

My cooperating teacher relinquished an appropriate level of control so that | could be independent in teaching, but still felt supported.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 77.8% 11.1% 0 0 2.8% 5.6% 0 0 2.8% 8.28
Spring 2021 76.5% 10.6% 5.9% 2.4% 1.2% 0 2.4% 0 1.2% 8.44
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 73.0% 8.8% 3.6% 5.9% 1.5% 0.7% 3.6% 0.7% 2.2% 8.12

*Data not available

My cooperating teacher accepted our differences in personality and/or teaching style.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 75.0% 5.6% 2.8% 2.8% 8.3% 0 0 2.8% 2.8% 8.06
Spring 2021 81.2% 8.2% 4.7% 1.2% 1.2% 1.2% 2.4% 0 0 8.54
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 78.8% 6.7% 3.6% 2.2% 1.5% 3.6% 0.7% 0 2.9% 8.27

*Data not available
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My cooperating teacher made me feel respected.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 80.6% 0 8.3% 2.8% 2.8% 2.8% 0 0 2.8% 8.28
Spring 2021 83.5% 5.9% 4.7% 2.4% 0 2.4% 1.2% 0 0 8.59
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 79.5% 7.3% 4.4% 0.7% 2.2% 2.2% 1.5% 0 2.2% 8.35
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher oriented me to the building and classroom and introduced me to school staff.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 69.4% 8.3% 13.9% 0 0 2.8% 2.8% 0 2.8% 8.11
Spring 2021 78.8% 71% 71% 2.4% 2.4% 0 2.4% 0 0 8.48
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 80.9% 5.9% 3.7% 3.7% 1.5% 1.5% 0.7% 1.5% 0.7% 8.41
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher was open to my ideas and suggestions.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 75.0% 11.1% 2.8% 2.8% 2.8% 0 0 2.8% 2.8% 8.22
Spring 2021 80.0% 12.9% 1.2% 2.4% 2.4% 0 1.2% 0 0 8.61
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 79.4% 7.4% 4.4% 2.2% 1.5% 0.7% 0.7% 1.5% 1.5% 8.38

*Data not available
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My cooperating teacher planned with me on a regular basis.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 72.2% 13.9% 0 2.8% 2.8% 2.8% 0 2.8% 2.8% 8.11
Spring 2021 75.0% 8.2% 4.7% 4.7% 7.1% 2.4% 0 0 2.4% 8.09
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 79.5% 7.3% 4.4% 2.2% 2.2% 0.7% 0.7% 1.5% 1.5% 7.97
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher was a competent and effective teacher.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 83.3% 5.6% 0 5.6% 0 2.8% 0 0 2.8% 8.42
Spring 2021 85.9% 71% 3.5% 0 1.2% 1.2% 1.2% 0 0 8.68
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 84.6% 5.9% 1.5% 2.9% 2.9% 0 0.7% 0 1.5% 8.54
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher provided specific feedback that helped me identify my strengths and areas for growth.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 77.8% 2.8% 8.3% 0 8.3% 0 0 0 2.8% 8.25
Spring 2021 75.3% 11.8% 8.2% 1.2% 2.4% 0 0 0 1.2% 8.49
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 71.3% 10.3% 5.2% 2.9% 2.2% 2.2% 2.9% 1.5% 1.5% 8.11

*Data not available
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My cooperating teacher provided effective modeling.

Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 77.8% 8.3% 2.8% 0 2.8% 5.6% 0 0 2.8% 8.25
Spring 2021 80.0% 9.4% 4.7% 2.4% 0 2.4% 0 1.2% 0 8.54
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 75.6% 7.4% 6.7% 3.7% 3.0% 0.7% 0 2.2% 0.7% 8.31
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher willingly shared knowledge and resources with me.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 83.3% 5.6% 2.8% 2.8% 0 2.8% 0 0 2.8% 8.43
Spring 2021 88.2% 2.4% 5.9% 1.2% 0 1.2% 0 1.2% 0 8.68
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 86.2% 51% 1.5% 29% 0.7% 2.9% 0 0 0.7% 8.60
*Data not available
My cooperating teacher was an effective communicator.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 77.8% 8.3% 2.8% 2.8% 0 5.6% 0 0 2.8% 8.26
Spring 2021 84.7% 4.7% 3.5% 2.4% 2.4% 0 1.2% 1.2% 0 8.56
Fall 2021*
Spring 2022 79.3% 8.9% 4.4% 1.5% 0.7% 1.5% 0 0.7% 3.0% 8.39

*Data not available
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My cooperating teacher took time to reflect with me on his/her/my/our instruction.
Rating 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 MEAN
Fall 2020 80.6% 5.6% 0 5.6% 0 2.8% 2.8% 0 2.8% 8.25
Spring 2021 77.6% 11.8% 3.5% 2.4% 1.2% 1.2% 0 2.4% 0 8.47
Fall 2021
Spring 2022 71.1% 9.6% 5.9% 2.2% 3.0% 1.5% 2.2% 0.7% 3.8% 8.04

*Data not available



